1
®
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 1-888-352-6832 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
Copyright Intersil Americas Inc. 2005. All Rights Reserved
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
FN6130.0
ISL43L110, ISL43L111

3
4
Ordering Information
(Note 2)
PART NO. (BRAND)
TEMP.
RANGE (°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL43L120IU (L120) -40 to 85 8 Ld MSOP M8.118
ISL43L120IR (L10) -40 to 85 8 Ld 3x3 thin DFN L8.3x3A
ISL43L121IU (L121) -40 to 85 8 Ld MSOP M8.118
ISL43L121IR (L11) -40 to 85 8 Ld 3x3 thin DFN L8.3x3A
ISL43L122IU (L122) -40 to 85 8 Ld MSOP M8.118
ISL43L122IR (L12) -40 to 85 8 Ld 3x3 thin DFN L8.3x3A
ISL43L120IUZ *
(L120) (Note 3)
-40 to 85 8 Ld MSOP
(Pb-free)